19-15-425R
A#4-86-14-721
E-20-15-51
21-15-306
22-15-A-7A
E-23-15-61A
24-15-38/50/51R

D24-15-38/50/51R

D25-15-53A
26-15-35
D27-15-810C
1-15-262B
E-29-15-29
E-30-15-30
E-31-15-31
E-32-15-32
E-33-15-33
P-34-15-34
P-35-15-35
E-36-15-36
E-37-15-37
E-38-15-38
E-39-15-39
E-40-15-40
Total

Type of Work
Remodel
Remodel
Repair
Remodel
Road Repair
Repair

Comm Addition
Demolition
Demolition
Remodel
Demolition
Wall Repair
Remodel
Remodel
Remodel
Remodel
New Electric
Repair
Remodel
Temp Power
Remodel
New Contruction
Remodel
Remodel
Mar-15

Street Address

119 Touchdown Drive

147 Adams Ranch Road

568 Mountain Village Blvd

304 Benchmark Drive
Elkstone Bldv Roadway

580 Mountain Village Blvd

568 Mountain Village Blvd

568 Mountain Village Blvd

697 Mountain Village Blvd

125 Lost Creek Lane unit 6

114 Arizona

118 Polecat

200 S Willow #5

210 S Pine #304

439 E Columbia Ave

233 S Oak

411 W Colorado

103 S Davis

314 E Galena

233 E Columbia Ave

747 W Pacific, Unit 341

405 Depot Ave

103 S Davis, Unit 104

445 W Colorado

Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Mountain Village
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride
Telluride

Marte Strangeland

Richard Moses/Selwyn Rayzor
Madeline Property LLC
Michael & Lisa Heim

Sterling Capital LLC

Telluride Conference Center
Madeline Propery Owner, LLC
Madeline Propery Owner, LLC
TSG Gondola LLC

Carol Schultz

Alax and Wendi Gittler
Double Cabin Lodge LLC
Robert Corkran

George Baacke

Gene & Sharlene Austin
Martin Madorsky

Ethan & Karen Miller

Don West

Foiramonte & Beraza

Mark Shambaugh

Terry & Barbara Shockey
Creel, T-Squared & Trommer
Don West

Dough Bradbury

Contractor

Serenity Builders LLC
Cobra Construction
Mike Delsart Electric
Michael & Lisa Heim
Onsight Builders Inc.
Yankee Boy Electric
Finbro Construction
Finbro Construction
Blake Builder

Hands On Construction LLC

Trifecta Construction
All Points Propery Service
Lil' Bit Electric, LLC

Lil' Bit Electric, LLC
San Juan Electric Inc
Two Rivers Electric
Tooker Electric
Pallante Plumbing
Controlled Hydronics
Kirby Brothers Electric
Odle Electric

Odle Electric

Thunder Ridge Electric
Power Logic Electric

Site Contact #

(970) 708-1189
(970) 729-0935
(970) 708-1292
(713) 667-1902
(970) 729-1207
(970) 369-8030
(970) 728-5038
(970) 728-5038
(970) 728-7418
(970) 729-1263
(970) 729-0090
(970) 519-1739
(970) 729-0331
(970) 729-0331
(970) 249-0513
(970) 708-0273
(970) 428-2325
(970) 729-1377
(970) 728-4801
(970) 708-7825
(970) 729-2979
(970) 729-2979
(970) 589-5631
(970) 708-1323

Submittal Date

03/11/2015
03/16/2015
03/20/2015
03/19/2015
03/23/2015
03/23/2015
03/24/2015
03/24/2015
03/27/2015
03/31/2015
03/31/2015
03/05/2015
03/06/2015
03/06/2015
03/17/2015
03/23/2015
03/23/2015
03/30/2015
03/30/2015
03/30/2015
03/30/2015
03/30/2015
03/30/2015
03/31/2015

Valuation STATUS

$30,000.00 Issued
$31,000.00 Issued
$1,200.00 Issued
$45,000.00 Issued
$233,000.00 Pending
$1,000.00 Pending
$3,000,000.00 Pending
$100,000.00 Issued
$8,500.00 issued
$75,000.00 Pending
$38,274.00 Pending
$33,000.00 Issued
$2,000.00 Issued
$3,550.00 Issued
$68,823.00 Issued
$2,000.00 Issued
$115,000.00 Issued
$3,500.00 issued
$3,000.00 Pending
$1,200.00 Pending
$3,000.00 Issued
$42,900.00 issued
$12,800.00 issued
$3,200.00 Pending
$3,856,947.00



