Permit #	Type of Work	Street Address	Town	Owner	Contractor	Site Contact #	Submittal Date	Valuation S	TATUS
19-15-425R	Remodel	119 Touchdown Drive	Mountain Village	Marte Strangeland	Serenity Builders LLC	(970) 708-1189	03/11/2015	\$30,000.00 Is	sued
A#4-86-14-721	Remodel	147 Adams Ranch Road	Mountain Village	Richard Moses/Selwyn Rayzor	Cobra Construction	(970) 729-0935	03/16/2015	\$31,000.00 Is	sued
E-20-15-51	Repair	568 Mountain Village Blvd	Mountain Village	Madeline Property LLC	Mike Delsart Electric	(970) 708-1292	03/20/2015	\$1,200.00 Is	sued
21-15-306	Remodel	304 Benchmark Drive	Mountain Village	Michael & Lisa Heim	Michael & Lisa Heim	(713) 667-1902	03/19/2015	\$45,000.00 Is	sued
22-15-A-7A	Road Repair	Elkstone Bldv Roadway	Mountain Village	Sterling Capital LLC	Onsight Builders Inc.	(970) 729-1207	03/23/2015	\$233,000.00 P	ending
E-23-15-61A	Repair	580 Mountain Village Blvd	Mountain Village	Telluride Conference Center	Yankee Boy Electric	(970) 369-8030	03/23/2015	\$1,000.00 P	ending
24-15-38/50/51R	Comm Addition	568 Mountain Village Blvd	Mountain Village	Madeline Propery Owner, LLC	Finbro Construction	(970) 728-5038	03/24/2015	\$3,000,000.00 P	ending
D24-15-38/50/51R	Demolition	568 Mountain Village Blvd	Mountain Village	Madeline Propery Owner, LLC	Finbro Construction	(970) 728-5038	03/24/2015	\$100,000.00 Is	sued
D25-15-53A	Demolition	697 Mountain Village Blvd	Mountain Village	TSG Gondola LLC	Blake Builder	(970) 728-7418	03/27/2015	\$8,500.00 is	sued
26-15-35	Remodel	125 Lost Creek Lane unit 6	Mountain Village	Carol Schultz	Hands On Construction LLC	(970) 729-1263	03/31/2015	\$75,000.00 P	ending
D27-15-810C	Demolition	114 Arizona	Mountain Village	Alax and Wendi Gittler	Trifecta Construction	(970) 729-0090	03/31/2015	\$38,274.00 P	ending
1-15-262B	Wall Repair	118 Polecat	Mountain Village	Double Cabin Lodge LLC	All Points Propery Service	(970) 519-1739	03/05/2015	\$33,000.00 Is	sued
E-29-15-29	Remodel	200 S Willow #5	Telluride	Robert Corkran	Lil' Bit Electric, LLC	(970) 729-0331	03/06/2015	\$2,000.00 Is	sued
E-30-15-30	Remodel	210 S Pine #304	Telluride	George Baacke	Lil' Bit Electric, LLC	(970) 729-0331	03/06/2015	\$3,550.00 Is	sued
E-31-15-31	Remodel	439 E Columbia Ave	Telluride	Gene & Sharlene Austin	San Juan Electric Inc	(970) 249-0513	03/17/2015	\$68,823.00 Is	sued
E-32-15-32	Remodel	233 S Oak	Telluride	Martin Madorsky	Two Rivers Electric	(970) 708-0273	03/23/2015	\$2,000.00 Is	sued
E-33-15-33	New Electric	411 W Colorado	Telluride	Ethan & Karen Miller	Tooker Electric	(970) 428-2325	03/23/2015	\$115,000.00 Is	sued
P-34-15-34	Repair	103 S Davis	Telluride	Don West	Pallante Plumbing	(970) 729-1377	03/30/2015	\$3,500.00 is	sued
P-35-15-35	Remodel	314 E Galena	Telluride	Foiramonte & Beraza	Controlled Hydronics	(970) 728-4801	03/30/2015	\$3,000.00 P	ending
E-36-15-36	Temp Power	233 E Columbia Ave	Telluride	Mark Shambaugh	Kirby Brothers Electric	(970) 708-7825	03/30/2015	\$1,200.00 P	ending
E-37-15-37	Remodel	747 W Pacific, Unit 341	Telluride	Terry & Barbara Shockey	Odle Electric	(970) 729-2979	03/30/2015	\$3,000.00 Is	sued
E-38-15-38	New Contruction	405 Depot Ave	Telluride	Creel, T-Squared & Trommer	Odle Electric	(970) 729-2979	03/30/2015	\$42,900.00 is	sued
E-39-15-39	Remodel	103 S Davis, Unit 104	Telluride	Don West	Thunder Ridge Electric	(970) 589-5631	03/30/2015	\$12,800.00 is	sued
E-40-15-40	Remodel	445 W Colorado	Telluride	Dough Bradbury	Power Logic Electric	(970) 708-1323	03/31/2015	\$3,200.00 P	ending
Total	Mar-15							\$3,856,947.00	